ANN ARBOR RAILROAD

FREIGHT TARIFF AA 4002-B
(Cancels Freight Tariff 4002-A)

NAMING
PRICES
ON
Locomotives and Railway Equipment, moving on own wheels

FROM TO PRICE

Points on the AA Points on the AA See Attached Price Exhibit

Governed, except as otherwise provided herein, by Uniform Freight Classification, UFC 6000-series, National Railroad
Freight Committee, Agent, supplements thereto or successive issues thereof.

Governed, except as otherwise provided herein, by the Official Railroad Station List, OPSL 6000-series, Railinc, Agent,
supplements thereto or successive issues thereof.

Explanation of References - (PC) - Per Car  (PU) - Per Unit

ISSUED: 06-28-2010 EFFECTIVE: 07-19-2010
(Except as otherwise provided)

ISSUED BY:

Louis A. Weckwert
Director Marketing Services
Ann Arbor Railroad
P. O. Box 380
Howell, MI 48844

(The provisions published herein, if effective, will not result in an effect on the quality of the human environment.)




PRICE EXHIBIT for TARIFF AA 4002-B Price Sheet

PRICES IN DOLLARS PER 100 POUNDS, EXCEPT AS NOTED 1.000

T
STCCH# | COMMODITY-ORIGIN-DESTINATION-ROUTE-PRICE-MINIMUM WEIGHT
|

T

37 411 10|Locomotives, locomotive tenders or locomotives and tenders combined, compressed air, electric, gas,
|gasoline, oil-electric or oil-hydraulic, moved on own wheels, but not under own power.
|

I
|FROM: POINTS ON THE AA TO: POINTS ON THE AA

|Route: AA-AA 0 AA Direct

| Price: $650.00 (PU)

| > On shipments of combinations of two or more units, charge applies separately to each
| unit or individual piece of equipment. [A]

1

T
37 421 00|Passenger train cars.
1

I
]FROM: POINTS ON THE AA TO: POINTS ON THE AA

|Route: AA-AA 0 AA Direct
|> Price applies only on cars moved on own wheels.
|price: $500.00 (PC)

1

T
37 422 00|Freight train cars.
|

I
|FROM: POINTS ON THE AA TO: POINTS ON THE AA

|Route: AA-AA 0 AA Direct
|» Price applies only on cars moved on own wheels.
|Price: $500.00 (PC)

> Articulated cars will be charged for at a rate of $150.00 per platform, minimum $500.
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For explanation of ABBREVIATIONS and REFERENCE MARKS not explained herein, see concluding pages of this tariff.



